
Subject: CBD follow ups - next call

From: Isabelle Coche <Isabelle@emergingag.com>

Date: 6/20/2017 8:19 AM

To: Delphine Thizy <d.thizy@imperial.ac.uk>, Olivia Majorin <o.majorin@imperial.ac.uk>, Karen Logan

<kelogan@imperial.ac.uk>, Aus�n Burt <a.burt@imperial.ac.uk>, Heath Packard

<heath.packard@islandconserva�on.org>, Jason Delborne <jadelbor@ncsu.edu>, Todd Kuiken

<tkuiken@ncsu.edu>, Stephanie James <sjames@fnih.org>, "Gregg Howald"

<gregg.howald@islandconserva�on.org>, Camilla Beech <cambeaconsults@gmail.com>, Hector

Quemada <hquemada@danforthcenter.org>, sco� Shore <sco�@shorebiotech.com>, Royden Saah

<royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>, Sara Kaiser <sara.kaiser@islandconserva�on.org>,

"Friedman, Robert" <rfriedman@jcvi.org>, Sentelle Eubanks <sentelle@uci.edu>, Jeff Chertack

<Jeff.Chertack@gatesfounda�on.org>, Tony James <aajames@uci.edu>, "David O'Brochta"

<obrochta@ibbr.umd.edu>

CC: Hapsa Dia <Hapsa@emergingag.com>, Benjamin Robinson <Ben@emergingag.com>

Dear all

If you haven’t already, a gentle reminder to fill in the doodle poll for our next call, which will hopefully coincide with
the start of the online consultation… right now 24 and 25th July are the best dates. I will finalise and send an invitation
by end of the week.

Best

Isabelle

h�p://doodle.com/poll/n238dpbzz44yyhhz
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